
Welcome to High School

We know you will do GREAT THINGS here!



Counselor details!
In High School your school counselor does MANY things:

- Support you in selecting your classes each school year
- Help you stay on track with your academic and 

post-secondary goals
- Provide social and emotional support and resources
- Advocate for you and support your unique journey



Welcome
We have not had a chance to 
get to know each other well!

Hello!!



Counselor Break down
ESOL          Maribel Forget    mforget@fcps.edu 

A-Bravo       David Schlemmer   dmschlemmer@fcps.edu 

Bray-Esca    Damita Levy dlevy@fcps.edu 

Esco-Hui    Melissa Johnson   Mljohnson1@fcps.edu 

Hul-Marte     Stacy Tiernan     swtiernan@fcps.edu 

Marti-Pare    Karin Neal        kneal@fcps.edu 

Park-Seg Sania Frei-Harper sfreiharper@fcps.edu 

Sei-Sua Lynn Morrow lmmorrow@fcps.edu 

Sul-Z         Joann Quinia      jlquinia@fcps.edu 



eXIT sURVEY

Click Here
😁

https://forms.gle/mQvoqJmzcymyFaqLA
https://forms.gle/mQvoqJmzcymyFaqLA

